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Fencers (all, structured order - 106), page 1/3

name and first name fencer number
BRUGGER Lilli 204
KUDLACEK Beatrice 24
MARGETICH Iris 224
VLEUGELS Ezra 54
MALASHINA Yuliya

ANDREYENKA Hanna 198
ANDREYENKA Yana 151
KATANAEVA Alina 228
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Ya
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia 196
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 213
PISTOIA Mariana

HAVLICKOVA Anna 276
NEMCOVA Stepanka 163
HENDRICHOVA Sabina 47
KRALOVA Katerina 89
LASAKOVA Klara 124
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria 38
MACKO Michaela 216
FAIRMAN Charlotte 191
BLACK Mirren 422
BROWN Madeleine 416
HOME Amy 267
HUGHES Phoebe 162
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 414
ROWLAND Jade 50
WEBB Georgia 123
WHITFIELD Madeleine 105
CAMPBELL Alice 142
SHAW Rachel 189
HARDIE Heloise 187
COPE Aimee 281
DE LANGE Kayleigh 286
ELLIS Bethany 193
KONDRICZ Kata 13
HAIJAS Nora 3
PASZTOR Flora 1
TOTH Janka 7
NAGY Anasztazia 83
LEE Anna 136
DOMBROWSKA Monika 384
HALABURDA Zofia

LACHMAN Antonina

WIECZOREK Aleksandra

SNIAROWSKA Karolina 431
SNIAROWSKA Paula 402
WLOSINSKA Julia 284
MAJSZEWSKA Kinga 391
KACZMAREK Marta 133
KOLAK Ewelina 160

TOMCZAK Renata

14

Cadet Circuit

club

AFC SALZBURG

FGS STOCKERAU

FUM MOEDLING
OMNISWORD

BELARUS

SCAF RB

SCAF RB

SCAF RB

SCAF RB

SCAF RB

SCAF RB

GNU

LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA

SERM OSTRAVA
SOKOL BRNO

CLUB ESCRIME WINCHES

COBHAM

GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
LASZIOF

LASZILOF

NEWHAM SWORDS
NEWHAM SWORDS
OXFORD FC

SALLE KISS FC

SALLE OXON

WREKIN SWORD CLUB
BHSE

TOREKVES
TOREKVES
TOREKVES

UTE

IRELAND

AZS AWF POZNAN
AZS AWF POZNAN
AZS AWF POZNAN
AZS AWF POZNAN
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
BUDOWLANI TORUN
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
IKS JAMALEX LESZNO

country date of birth

AUT 13/5/2000
AUT 3/3/1999
AUT 21/8/1999
BEL 4/2/1998
BLR 6/9/2000
BLR 21/7/2000
BLR 21/7/2000
BLR 27/3/1998
BLR 12/7/2000
BLR 6/3/1998
BLR 30/3/1999
BRA 3/12/1998
CZE 10/9/1999
CZE 29/1/2000
CZE 14/6/1998
CZE 15/5/1998
CZE 10/3/1998
CZE 1/4/1998
CZE 23/2/2000
GBR 14/11/1999
GBR 5/11/2001
GBR 20/11/2000
GBR 2/8/2001
GBR 1/6/2000
GBR 2/3/2000
GBR 13/9/1998
GBR 5/4/1998
GBR 26/3/1998
GBR 7/8/2000
GBR 4/7/1999
GBR 2/6/2000
GBR 10/7/1998
GBR 26/4/1999
GBR 23/10/1998
HUN 16/7/1998
HUN 3/10/2000
HUN 30/6/1998
HUN 19/10/1998
HUN 10/1/1999
IRL 6/9/1998
POL 9/9/1998
POL 6/2/2000
POL 18/1/2003
POL 31/8/2002
POL 30/1/2001
POL 20/5/1999
POL 4/10/2000
POL 6/10/2000
POL 13/3/1999
POL 24/1/1998
POL 29/5/1999

EFC licence

00836499
00832472
00834404
00833463
00839678
00834210
00834211
00834208
00839679
00834209
00834212
00837067
00834084
00836101
00830372
00830456
00834278
00832962
00837951
00835741
00837728
00837714
00837750
00837718
00837757
00837749
00835738
00833588
00835502
00835744
00837692
00831810
00835736
00833515
00832041
00835145
00832329
00833712
00835980
00835691
00837135
00839702
00839701
00839762
00837124
00837125
00837139
00837093
00837127
00837128
00835916



Cadet Circuit
Fencers (all, structured order - 106), page 2/3

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth EFC licence
SZABELSKA Oliwia 225 KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ POL 4/4/2000 00834961
WOIJTALUK Julia 155 KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ POL 15/9/1998 00832986
DARDA Paulina 449 MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1/1/2000 00776610
DZIWOSZ Hanna 441 MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 12/10/2001 00776616
JABLONOWSKA Kaja MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 10/2/2002 00839666
KAPRAL Karolina 74 MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1/1/1998 00751616
RYBAK Magdalena 434 MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 23/1/2001 00837152
DYBA Jagoda POLONIA LESZNO POL 22/9/1999 00837133
KROL Weronika 266 POLONIA LESZNO POL 10/3/1999 00832998
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga POLONIA LESZNO POL 25/10/2000 00839663
TULEWICZ Sandra POLONIA LESZNO POL 22/8/2001 00839662
BOBER Zuzanna 219 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 27/7/1999 00834959
BORKOWSKA Anna 462 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 26/9/2000 00838012
BUCZYLO Oliwia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 10/11/2003 00839707
KOZLOWSKA Alicja 264 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 14/2/2000 00834745
LIDZBARSKA Julia 96 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 13/3/1999 00832995
MECH Marta 36 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 18/11/1999 00832996
RUDZINSKA Patrycja 268 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 11/7/1998 00832981
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna 290 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 6/12/1999 00834495
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria 49 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 2/12/1998 00834490
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja 52 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 19/4/1998 00832980
TOPORSKA Joanna 159 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 29/3/1999 00832992
WINIARSKA Katarzyna 396 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 30/3/2001 00834751
WYGANOWSKA Anna 404 UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 9/9/2000 00835012
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL 27/12/1999 00833014
MURAWSKA Karolina 401 UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL 31/3/2001 00837134
WASILCZUK Dominika UKS PM SYRENA POL 20/8/2000 00839664
BRZEZINSKA Zofia UKS-I BOHUN TORUN POL 21/5/2002 00839761
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia 44  WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POL 14/1/1998 00832977
MATYSIAK Katarzyna 46 WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POL 24/11/1998 00832978
MICHNIEWICZ Julia 293  WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POL 2/2/2000 00835028
PALKA Dominika 382 WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POL 29/1/1998 00832979
WISOKY Weronika 152 WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POL 3/7/2000 00834527
BYTNER Malwina 433  WROCLAWIANIE POL 25/4/2000 00776617
LAWSKA Magdalena 435 WROCLAWIANIE POL 1/10/2001 00837144
MAKARSKA Karolina 331 WROCLAWIANIE POL 21/10/1999 00836050
POLEK Alicja 446  WROCLAWIANIE POL 3/1/2000 00837146
TURKIEWICZ Katarzyna WROCLAWIANIE POL 11/1/2001 00839661
BARTALOVA Vivien 491 KS SAMORIN SVK 3/7/2001 00837847
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina 176  KS SAMORIN SVK 19/7/1999 00832118
NAGYOVA Kitti 212 KS SAMORIN SVK 3/5/2000 00836011
PIRK Rita 30 KS SAMORIN SVK 23/7/1998 00832114
UDVARDY Jazmin 500 KS SAMORIN SVK 12/8/2001 00837845
KRALIKOVA Veronika 227 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 7/11/2001 00835242
KRALIKOVA Viktoria 31 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 2/9/1999 00777508
RUNDQUIST Harriet 95 EGF SWE 5/2/1998 00703256
GILLJAM Patricia 111 GFK SWE 23/5/1998 00832789
MATIC Anja GFK SWE 15/9/2002 00839327
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon 334 MFFG SWE 28/10/1998 00728099
BUDENKO Oleksandra 254 KIEW UKR 2/11/2000 00837989
TARANENKO Anna 310 KIEW UKR 27/12/2000 00838480
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya 108 UKRAINE UKR 9/3/1998 00832175
DIACHENKO Olga 154 UKRAINE UKR 5/6/1998 00832173
KRYVONOS Mariya 494 UKRAINE UKR 17/5/2001 00838475



Cadet Circuit
Fencers (all, structured order - 106), page 3/3

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth EFC licence
TOVTYN Daniyela 363 UZHGOROD UKR 18/4/2000 00836171
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Formula of the competition

106 fencers
1 poules: round

106 fencers

16 poules (10 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
separation by : clubs, countries

80 qualifiers

Direct elimenation : 80 fencers

tableau principal
4 qualifiers

tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

tableau G
4 qualifiers

tableau final

Cadet Circuit
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Poules, round no 1, page 1/4

Cadet Circuit

Pouleno1 9:00 piste No 1

Referee : AULAU Piotr BLR
WASILCZUK Dominika UKS PM SYRENA POL
WISOKY Weronika WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI  POL
BRZEZINSKA Zofia UKS-I BOHUN TORUN POL
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
PASZTOR Flora TOREKVES HUN
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodah ~ MFFG SWE
DIACHENKO Olga UKRAINE UKR

Pouleno2 9:00 piste No 2

Referee : KLEMM Romuald CZE LOKOMOTIVA L
WOJTALUK Julia KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ POL
MICHNIEWICZ Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI ~ POL
TURKIEWICZ Katarzyna WROCLAWIANIE POL
DE LANGE Kayleigh SALLE OXON GBR
HAJAS Nora TOREKVES HUN
ANDREYENKA Yana SCAF RB BLR

Pouleno3 9:00 piste No 3

Referee : DUL Michal POL
TOPORSKA Joanna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
WLOSINSKA Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
HALABURDA Zofia AZS AWF POZNAN POL
MATIC Anja GFK SWE
TOTH Janka TOREKVES HUN
TARANENKO Anna KIEW UKR
CAMPBELL Alice NEWHAM SWORDS GBR

Pouleno4 9:00 piste No 4

Referee : GAJDA Robert  POL
MAKARSKA Karolina WROCLAWIANIE POL
KACZMAREK Marta IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
BUCZYLO Oliwia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
KONDRICZ Kata BHSE HUN
HAVLICKOVA Anna LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEV  SCAF RB BLR
HUGHES Phoebe GREAT BRITAIN GBR

Pouleno5 9:00 piste No 5

Referee : BASINSKI Mikolaj POL AZS AWF POZN
DYBA Jagoda POLONIA LESZNO POL
TOMCZAK Renata IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
RYBAK Magdalena MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
NEMCOVA Stepanka LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE
LEE Anna IRELAND IRL
TOVTYN Daniyela UZHGOROD UKR
COPE Aimee SALLE KISS FC GBR
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Pouleno 6 9:00 piste No 6

Cadet Circuit

Referee : SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR UKRAINE
WIECZOREK Aleksandra AZS AWF POZNAN POL
KOLAK Ewelina IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL
RUDZINSKA Patrycja UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GREAT BRITAIN GBR
LASAKOVA Klara SERM OSTRAVA CZE
UDVARDY Jazmin KS SAMORIN SVK
KUDLACEK Beatrice FGS STOCKERAU AUT

Pouleno7 9:00 piste No 7

Referee : GDOWSKA Sylwia ~ POL

Referee : STRZELECKI Alex POL
JABLONOWSKA Kaja MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
PALKA Dominika WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI ~ POL
KOZLOWSKA Alicja UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
PISTOIA Mariana GNU BRA
WEBB Georgia LASZILOF GBR
PIRK Rita KS SAMORIN SVK
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia ~ SCAF RB BLR

Pouleno 8 9:00 piste No 8

Referee : FOGT Przemyslaw POL

Referee : VETULANI Maria POL
BORKOWSKA Anna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
SZABELSKA Oliwia KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ POL
DOMBROWSKA Monika AZS AWF POZNAN POL
KRALIKOVA Viktoria SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK
GILLJAM Patricia GFK SWE
HARDIE Heloise OXFORD FC GBR

Pouleno9 9:00 piste No 9

Referee : PIETRUSIEWICZ Radoslaw POL
MAJSZEWSKA Kinga BUDOWLANI TORUN POL
MECH Marta UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
TULEWICZ Sandra POLONIA LESZNO POL
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KS SAMORIN SVK
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya ~UKRAINE UKR
MALASHINA Yuliya BELARUS BLR
HOME Amy GREAT BRITAIN GBR

Pouleno 10  9:00 piste No 10

Referee : METZA Oskar POL
KROL Weronika POLONIA LESZNO POL
LIDZBARSKA Julia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
LAWSKA Magdalena WROCLAWIANIE POL
KRYVONOS Mariya UKRAINE UKR
MATRASZEK Veronika Vik SERM OSTRAVA CZE
SHAW Rachel NEWHAM SWORDS GBR
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\Y 1 V3 |0 \Y
v |V 1 vV |V
vV |2 v 2 v
vV |V |0 \Y \Y
vV 12 2 0 2

0 |V |3 |3 |4 |V
\Y vV [V |V |V |V
1 |2 2 |0 |3 |V
V4 |4 |V vV [V |V
vV |1 |V |3 vV |V
vV |0 [V |4 |4 4
4 |1 |1 14 |1 |V

3 3 vV |1 1

\Y vV [V |2 \Y
v 10 vV 4 1
1 1 0 1 0
v |V |V |V \Y%
v |1 vV |V |4
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3/6
2/6
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4/5
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Pouleno 11 9:00 piste No 11

Referee : SZABO Bence HUN TOREKVES
V/M  ind. HS ranking
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI ~ POL vV [V |V |V |V |V3 6/6 15 28 1
WINIARSKA Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 3 0o |0 |V |0 |0 1/6 -19 8 6
LACHMAN Antonina AZS AWF POZNAN POL 3 |V 1 |V |4 2/6 -3 18 5
BUDENKO Oleksandra KIEW UKR |2 |V |V vV [0 |1 3/6 3 18 4
BARTALOVA Vivien KS SAMORIN SVK |1 (2 |1 |2 2 |1 0/6 -21 9 7
ANDREYENKA Hanna SCAF RB BLR |3 |V |V |V |V V4 5/6 14 27 2
WHITFIELD Madeleine LASZILOF GBR |[1 |V |V V2|V |2 4/6 11 20 3
Pouleno 12 9:00 piste No 12
Referee : HAZELWOOD Daniel  GBR
V/M  ind. HS ranking
MATYSIAK Katarzyna WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI ~ POL vV |V |V |V |V 5/5 15 25 1
DARDA Paulina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL |0 vV |V |1 \Y 3/5 -1 16 3
MURAWSKA Karolina UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL 1 3 v |3 \Y% 2/5 -1 17 4
FAIRMAN Charlotte CLUB ESCRIME WINCHES GBR |2 1 1 1 \Y 1/5 -11 10 5
KRALOVA Katerina SERM OSTRAVA CZE |4 vV |V |V \% 4/5 12 24 2
KATANAEVA Alina SCAF RB BLR |3 3 2 1 2 0/5 -14 11 6
Pouleno 13 9:00 piste No 13
Referee : LUKOWSKI Bartosz  POL
V/M  ind. HS ranking
BOBER Zuzanna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL vV |V |V |1 2 3/5 2 18 3
SNIAROWSKA Paula AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 vV |1 3 1 1/5 -11 11 6
DZIWOSZ Hanna MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 3 2 4 2 \Y 1/5 -7 16 5
ELLIS Bethany WREKIN SWORD CLUB GBR |2 v |V 3 1 2/5 -3 16 4
HENDRICHOVA Sabina SERM OSTRAVA CZE vV |V |V V4 \Y 5/5 11 24 1
RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SWE |V |V |3 vV 14 3/5 8 22 2
Poule no 14 9:00 piste No 14
Referee : SKUPIO Tomasz  POL
V/IM ind.  HS ranking
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria UKS ATENA GDANSK POL V [V |V |V V2|2 5/6 8 24 2
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL 3 V V4 |V4 |V |1 4/6 6 22 3
BYTNER Malwina WROCLAWIANIE POL [0 |2 3 14 (4 |1 0/6 -16 14 7
BRUGGER Lilli AFC SALZBURG AUT |4 |3 |V V3|V |3 3/6 3 23 4
KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK |3 |1 |V |2 V3|2 2/6 -6 16 5
BROWN Madeleine GREAT BRITAIN GBR |1 |0 |V |1 |1 0 1/6 -16 8 6
NAGY Anasztazia UTE HUN |V |V |V |V |V |V 6/6 21 30 1
Pouleno 15 9:00 piste No 15
Referee : LENNON Christopher GBR
V/IM ind.  HS ranking
WYGANOWSKA Anna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 1 0 1 3 1 0/5 -19 6 6
POLEK Alicja WROCLAWIANIE POL |V vV |1 vV |2 3/5 0 18 3
KAPRAL Karolina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL |V |4 2 vV 11 2/5 0 17 4
NAGYOVA Kitti KS SAMORIN SVK |V |V |V vV |3 4/5 11 23 2
MARGETICH Iris FUM MOEDLING AUT |V |3 2 3 0 1/5 -10 13 5
ROWLAND Jade GREAT BRITAIN GBR |V |V |V |V |V 5/5 18 25 1




Poules, round no 1, page 4/4

Pouleno 16 9:00 piste No 16
Referee : LELKES Peter

SNIAROWSKA Karolina
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
BLACK Mirren
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
VLEUGELS Ezra
MACKO Michaela

Cadet Circuit

SVK KS SAMORIN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
UKS ATENA GDANSK
POLONIA LESZNO
COBHAM

SCAF RB
OMNISWORD

SOKOL BRNO

POL
POL
POL
GBR
BLR
BEL
CZE

vV |2 [V |1 |1 |0
3 vV [V |V |[V4 |V
vV |2 2 |3 |0 |2
0o |2 |V 0o [1 |V
vV |0 |V |V 3 Vv
vV [3 [V |V |V \Y
vV |1 |V |2 |1 |2

VIM
2/6
5/6
1/6
2/6
4/6
5/6
2/6

ind.
-9
14
-13
-11
8
17
-6

HS ranking
14 5
27 2
14 7
13 6
23 3
28 1
16 4
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Cadet Circuit

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 1/3

ranking
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name and first name

TOMCZAK Renata
KONDRICZ Kata

MECH Marta

NAGY Anasztazia
PISTOIA Mariana

HAJAS Nora

ROWLAND Jade
KUDLACEK Beatrice
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
TOTH Janka

VLEUGELS Ezra
TOPORSKA Joanna
ANDREYENKA Hanna
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
KRALOVA Katerina
LIDZBARSKA Julia
NAGYOVA Kitti
GILLJAM Patricia
DOMBROWSKA Monika
WOJTALUK Julia
PASZTOR Flora
WHITFIELD Madeleine
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia
WISOKY Weronika

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA

KACZMAREK Marta
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
RUDZINSKA Patrycja
NEMCOVA Stepanka
TARANENKO Anna
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
LEE Anna

PIRK Rita

CAMPBELL Alice
RUNDQUIST Harriet
SHAW Rachel
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
BOBER Zuzanna
POLEK Alicja

DARDA Paulina
SZABELSKA Oliwia
LASAKOVA Klara
BRUGGER Lilli
BUDENKO Oleksandra

club

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
BHSE

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UTE

GNU

TOREKVES

GREAT BRITAIN

FGS STOCKERAU

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE

SERM OSTRAVA
SERM OSTRAVA
TOREKVES
OMNISWORD

UKS ATENA GDANSK
SCAF RB

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
KS SAMORIN

SERM OSTRAVA

UKS ATENA GDANSK
KS SAMORIN

GFK

AZS AWF POZNAN
KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ
TOREKVES
LASZILOF

SCAF RB

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE

SCAF RB

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
SCAF RB

UKS ATENA GDANSK
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
KIEW

UKRAINE

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK

IRELAND

KS SAMORIN

NEWHAM SWORDS

EGF

NEWHAM SWORDS
SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
UKS ATENA GDANSK
WROCLAWIANIE

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ
SERM OSTRAVA

AFC SALZBURG

KIEW

country

POL
HUN
POL
HUN
BRA
HUN
GBR
AUT
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
HUN
BEL
POL
BLR
POL
POL
POL
SVK
CZE
POL
SVK
SWE
POL
POL
HUN
GBR
BLR
POL
BLR
POL
BLR
POL
CZE
UKR
UKR
POL
IRL
SVK
GBR
SWE
GBR
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
AUT
UKR

VM

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,833
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,800
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,600
0,500
0,500
0,500

ind.
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HS

30
30
30
30
30
22
25
30
28
25
25
24
29
28
28
27
27
26
24
28
24
22
23
20
21
20
27
20
26
25
24
27
23
26
25
22
24
22
22
25
22
22
20
19
18
18
16
14
24
23
18

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



Cadet Circuit

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 2/3

ranking

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
70
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

name and first name

MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
PALKA Dominika
MAKARSKA Karolina
WIECZOREK Aleksandra
DYBA Jagoda
DIACHENKO Olga
KAPRAL Karolina
MURAWSKA Karolina
DE LANGE Kayleigh
ELLIS Bethany
MICHNIEWICZ Julia
LAWSKA Magdalena
KOLAK Ewelina
HUGHES Phoebe
LACHMAN Antonina
MAIJSZEWSKA Kinga
WLOSINSKA Julia
MALASHINA Yuliya
KRALIKOVA Veronika
MACKO Michaela
WEBB Georgia

COPE Aimee
SNIAROWSKA Karolina
UDVARDY Jazmin
HAVLICKOVA Anna
BLACK Mirren
DZIWOSZ Hanna
KROL Weronika
MARGETICH Iris
TURKIEWICZ Katarzyna
ANDREYENKA Yana
SNIAROWSKA Paula
FAIRMAN Charlotte
HARDIE Heloise
KOZLOWSKA Alicja
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
TOVTYN Daniyela
RYBAK Magdalena
BRZEZINSKA Zofia
HOME Amy
WASILCZUK Dominika
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
TULEWICZ Sandra
HALABURDA Zofia
JABLONOWSKA Kaja
BROWN Madeleine
WINIARSKA Katarzyna
BORKOWSKA Anna
KATANAEVA Alina
BYTNER Malwina
WYGANOWSKA Anna
BARTALOVA Vivien
KRYVONOS Mariya
MATIC Anja

club
MFFG

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE

WROCLAWIANIE
AZS AWF POZNAN
POLONIA LESZNO
UKRAINE

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK

SALLE OXON
WREKIN SWORD CLUB

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE

WROCLAWIANIE

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
GREAT BRITAIN

AZS AWF POZNAN
BUDOWLANI TORUN
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
BELARUS

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
SOKOL BRNO
LASZILOF

SALLE KISS FC

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
KS SAMORIN
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
COBHAM

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
POLONIA LESZNO
FUM MOEDLING
WROCLAWIANIE
SCAF RB

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
CLUB ESCRIME WINCHES
OXFORD FC

UKS ATENA GDANSK
GREAT BRITAIN
UZHGOROD

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
UKS-I BOHUN TORUN
GREAT BRITAIN

UKS PM SYRENA
POLONIA LESZNO
POLONIA LESZNO
AZS AWF POZNAN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
GREAT BRITAIN

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
SCAF RB
WROCLAWIANIE

UKS ATENA GDANSK
KS SAMORIN
UKRAINE

GFK

country

SWE
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
POL
POL
GBR
GBR
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
BLR
SVK
CZE
GBR
GBR
POL
SVK
CZE
GBR
POL
POL
AUT
POL
BLR
POL
GBR
GBR
POL
GBR
UKR
POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GBR
POL
POL
BLR
POL
POL
SVK
UKR
SWE

VM

0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

-11

N W O

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated



Cadet Circuit
Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking), page 3/3

ranking name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group
106 BUCZYLO Oliwia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 0,000 -25 5 elimenated



Cadet Circuit
Tableau de 128, page 1/4

1 TOMCZAK Renata POL
TOMCZAK Renata
12¢
TOMCZAK Renata
65 HUGHES Phoebe GBR 15/5
KOLAK Ewelina
64 KOLAK Ewelina POL 15/14
TOMCZAK Renata
33 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR 15/10
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
96
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
97 15/14
KACZMAREK Marta
32 KACZMAREK Marta POL
17 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR
ANDREYENKA Hanna
117
SZABELSKA Oliwia
81 15/9
SZABELSKA Oliwia
48 SZABELSKA Oliwia POL
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
49 LASAKOVA Klara CZE 11/5
MARGETICH Iris
80 MARGETICH Iris AUT 15/14
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
117 12/6
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
16 SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja POL
9 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
120
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
73 SNIAROWSKA Karolina POL 15/11
SNIAROWSKA Karolina
56 DYBA Jagoda POL 15/5
GILLJAM Patricia
41 CAMPBELL Alice GBR 15/14
CAMPBELL Alice
88
GILLJAM Patricia
10! 15/12
GILLJAM Patricia
24 GILLJAM Patricia SWE
25 DOMBROWSKA Monika POL
DOMBROWSKA Monika
10-.
DOMBROWSKA Monika
89 15/11
PIRK Rita
40 PIRK Rita SVK
DOMBROWSKA Monika
57 DIACHENKO Olga UKR 15/10
DIACHENKO Olga
72 WEBB Georgia GBR 15/10
KUDLACEK Beatrice
12 15/7
KUDLACEK Beatrice
8 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT




Cadet Circuit
Tableau de 128, page 2/4

5 PISTOIA Mariana BRA
PISTOIA Mariana
12¢.
PISTOIA Mariana
69 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR 15/3
MALASHINA Yuliya
60 DE LANGE Kayleigh GBR 15/11
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
37 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR 15/9
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
92
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
10° 15/13
WHITFIELD Madeleine
28 WHITFIELD Madeleine GBR
21 KRALOVA Katerina CZE
KRALOVA Katerina
10¢
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
85 1572
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
44 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
53 PALKA Dominika POL 15/13
HAVLICKOVA Anna
76 HAVLICKOVA Anna CZE 15/12
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
11" 15/4
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
12 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE
13 TOTH Janka HUN
TOTH Janka
116
TOTH Janka
77 BLACK Mirren GBR 15/6
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon
52 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon SWE 15/3
TOTH Janka
45 BOBER Zuzanna POL 15/12
BOBER Zuzanna
84
BOBER Zuzanna
10¢ 15/11
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
20 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK
29 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia
100
TARANENKO Anna
93 15/12
TARANENKO Anna
36 TARANENKO Anna UKR
NAGY Anasztazia
61 ELLIS Bethany GBR 15/13
WLOSINSKA Julia
68 WLOSINSKA Julia POL 15/6
NAGY Anasztazia
12¢ 15/4
NAGY Anasztazia
4 NAGY Anasztazia HUN




Tableau de 128, page 3/4

Cadet Circuit

3 MECH Marta POL
MECH Marta
126
MECH Marta
67 MAJSZEWSKA Kinga POL 15/2
MAJSZEWSKA Kinga
62 MICHNIEWICZ Julia POL 15/7
35 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE
NEMCOVA Stepanka
94
WISOKY Weronika
99 15/4
WISOKY Weronika
30 WISOKY Weronika POL
19 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
110
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
83 15/10
POLEK Alicja
46 POLEK Alicja POL
51 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR
BUDENKO Oleksandra
78 DZIWOSZ Hanna POL 15/2
VLEUGELS Ezra
11! 15/12
VLEUGELS Ezra
14 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL
11 MATRASZEK Veronika Vikto CZE
MATRASZEK Veronika Vikto
11¢
MATRASZEK Veronika Vikto
75 UDVARDY Jazmin SVK 15/9
UDVARDY Jazmin
54 MAKARSKA Karolina POL 15/10
43 SHAW Rachel GBR
SHAW Rachel
86
LIDZBARSKA Julia
100 15/1
LIDZBARSKA Julia
22 LIDZBARSKA Julia POL
27 PASZTOR Flora HUN
PASZTOR Flora
107,
PASZTOR Flora
91 15/10
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
38 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra POL
59 MURAWSKA Karolina POL
MURAWSKA Karolina
70 MACKO Michaela CZE 15/12
HAJAS Nora
127 15/3
HAJAS Nora
6 HAIJAS Nora HUN

MECH Marta
15/6

SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
15/6

LIDZBARSKA Julia
15/6

PASZTOR Flora
15/9



Cadet Circuit
Tableau de 128, page 4/4

7 ROWLAND Jade GBR
ROWLAND Jade
12
ROWLAND Jade
71 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 15/3
KAPRAL Karolina
58 KAPRAL Karolina POL 15/5
ROWLAND Jade
39 LEE Anna IRL 15/8
LEE Anna
90
WOJTALUK Julia
10: 15/11
WOJTALUK Julia
26 WOJTALUK Julia POL
23 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK
NAGYOVA Kitti
10¢.
RUNDQUIST Harriet
87 15/11
RUNDQUIST Harriet
42 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE
RUNDQUIST Harriet
55 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 15/11
WIECZOREK Aleksandra
74 COPE Aimee GBR 15/8
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
11¢ 15/5
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
10 MATYSIAK Katarzyna POL
15 TOPORSKA Joanna POL
TOPORSKA Joanna
11¢.
TOPORSKA Joanna
79 KROL Weronika POL 15/11
BRUGGER Lilli
50 BRUGGER Lilli AUT 15/11
TOPORSKA Joanna
47 DARDA Paulina POL 15/10
DARDA Paulina
82
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
I 15/6
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
18 STAWIARSKA Katarzyna POL
31 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVS  BLR
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVS
98
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVS
95 1572
RUDZINSKA Patrycja
34 RUDZINSKA Patrycja POL
KONDRICZ Kata
63 LAWSKA Magdalena POL 15/4
LAWSKA Magdalena
66 LACHMAN Antonina POL 15/4
KONDRICZ Kata
12 15/5
KONDRICZ Kata
2 KONDRICZ Kata HUN




Cadet Circuit

Tableau de 32
1 TOMCZAK Renata POL
TOMCZAK Renata
32 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR 15/10
TOMCZAK Renata
17 SZABELSKA Oliwia POL 15/9
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
16 SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja POL 11/5
9 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL
GILLJAM Patricia
24 GILLJAM Patricia SWE 15/14
GILLJAM Patricia
25 DOMBROWSKA Monika POL 15/9
DOMBROWSKA Monika
8 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 15/10
5 PISTOIA Mariana BRA
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
28 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR 15/9
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
21 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 15/7
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
12 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 15/13
13 TOTH Janka HUN
TOTH Janka
20 BOBER Zuzanna POL 15/12
TOTH Janka
29 TARANENKO Anna UKR 15/8
NAGY Anasztazia
4 NAGY Anasztazia HUN 15/13
3 MECH Marta POL
MECH Marta
30 WISOKY Weronika POL 15/6
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
19 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL 15/12
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
14 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL 15/6
11 MATRASZEK Veronika Vikto CZE
LIDZBARSKA Julia
22 LIDZBARSKA Julia POL 15/6
PASZTOR Flora
27 PASZTOR Flora HUN 15/8
PASZTOR Flora
6 HAIJAS Nora HUN 15/9
7 ROWLAND Jade GBR
ROWLAND Jade
26 WOJTALUK Julia POL 15/8
ROWLAND Jade
23 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE 15/6
RUNDQUIST Harriet
10 MATYSIAK Katarzyna POL 15/11
15 TOPORSKA Joanna POL
TOPORSKA Joanna
18 STAWIARSKA Katarzyna POL 15/10
KONDRICZ Kata
31 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVS BLR 15/6
KONDRICZ Kata
2 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 15/4

TOMCZAK Renata
15/6

TOTH Janka
15/8

PASZTOR Flora
15/6

KONDRICZ Kata
15/9



Document Engarde
2015-01-24 17:43:24

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

Cadet Circuit

1 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR

SZABELSKA Oliwia
16 SZABELSKA Oliwia POL 15/11
9 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL

KUDLACEK Beatrice
8 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 15/4
5 PISTOIA Mariana BRA

HENDRICHOVA Sabina
12 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 15/10
13 BOBER Zuzanna POL

TARANENKO Anna
4 TARANENKO Anna UKR 15/7
3 WISOKY Weronika POL

WISOKY Weronika
14 VLEUGELS Ezra BEL 15/10
11 MATRASZEK Veronika Viktoria CZE

HAJAS Nora
6 HAIJAS Nora HUN 15/3
7 WOJTALUK Julia POL

WOIJTALUK Julia
10 MATYSIAK Katarzyna POL 15/14
15 STAWIARSKA Katarzyna POL

STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
2 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana BLR 15/13




Document Engarde
2015-01-24 17:45:14

Tableaux e-f de 16

Cadet Circuit

1 MECH Marta POL
MECH Marta
16 TARANENKO Anna UKR 15/10
HAJAS Nora
9 HAJAS Nora HUN 15/4
HAJAS Nora
8 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 7/3
5 LIDZBARSKA Julia POL
LIDZBARSKA Julia
12 STAWIARSKA Katarzyna POL 15/6
LIDZBARSKA Julia
13 WOJTALUK Julia POL 15/12
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
4 SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja POL 15/12
3 TOPORSKA Joanna POL
TOPORSKA Joanna
14 WISOKY Weronika POL 15/9
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
11 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 15/13
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
6 DOMBROWSKA Monika POL 15/11
7 RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE
KUDLACEK Beatrice
10 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 15/9
KUDLACEK Beatrice
15 SZABELSKA Oliwia POL 15/11
NAGY Anasztazia
2 NAGY Anasztazia HUN 15/13




Document Engarde
2015-01-24 17:45:38

Cadet Circuit

Tableau g
1 ROWLAND Jade GBR
ROWLAND Jade
8 LIDZBARSKA Julia POL 15/8
5 HAIJAS Nora HUN
HAJAS Nora
4 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR 15/4
3 GILLJAM Patricia SWE
KUDLACEK Beatrice
6 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 15/12
7 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
2 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL 15/6




Document Engarde
2015-01-24 17:46:10

Quarter-finals

Cadet Circuit

1 TOMCZAK Renata POL
TOMCZAK Renata
8 SZEWCZYK Wiktoria POL 15/5
HAJAS Nora
5 HAJAS Nora HUN 14/10
HAJAS Nora
4 PASZTOR Flora HUN 15/14
3 TOTH Janka HUN
TOTH Janka
6 ROWLAND Jade GBR 15/7
KONDRICZ Kata
7 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 15/13
KONDRICZ Kata
2 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 15/5

KONDRICZ Kata
14/13



Document Engarde
2015-01-24 17:46:37

Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 1/3

ranking
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name and first name

KONDRICZ Kata

HAJAS Nora

TOMCZAK Renata

TOTH Janka

ROWLAND Jade
KUDLACEK Beatrice
SZEWCZYK Wiktoria
PASZTOR Flora
HENDRICHOVA Sabina
LIDZBARSKA Julia
GILLJAM Patricia
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
MECH Marta

NAGY Anasztazia
TOPORSKA Joanna
SZOSTAKIEWICZ Alicja
STAWIARSKA Katarzyna
DOMBROWSKA Monika
WOITALUK Julia
WISOKY Weronika
TARANENKO Anna
RUNDQUIST Harriet
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
SZABELSKA Oliwia
PISTOIA Mariana
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktor
VLEUGELS Ezra
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSK
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
BOBER Zuzanna
ANDREYENKA Hanna
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
KRALOVA Katerina
NAGYOVA Kitti
WHITFIELD Madeleine
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia
KACZMAREK Marta
RUDZINSKA Patrycja
NEMCOVA Stepanka
JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
LEE Anna

PIRK Rita

CAMPBELL Alice

SHAW Rachel

POLEK Alicja

DARDA Paulina
BRUGGER Lilli
BUDENKO Oleksandra
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon

club

BHSE

TOREKVES

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
TOREKVES

GREAT BRITAIN

FGS STOCKERAU

UKS ATENA GDANSK
TOREKVES

SERM OSTRAVA

UKS ATENA GDANSK
GFK

UKRAINE

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UTE

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
AZS AWF POZNAN

KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE
KIEW

EGF

SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
KU AZS UK BYDGOSZCZ
GNU
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE
SERM OSTRAVA
OMNISWORD

SCAF RB

SCAF RB

UKS ATENA GDANSK
SCAF RB

KS SAMORIN

SERM OSTRAVA

KS SAMORIN

LASZLOF

SCAF RB

IKS JAMALEX LESZNO
UKS ATENA GDANSK
LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
IRELAND

KS SAMORIN

NEWHAM SWORDS
NEWHAM SWORDS
WROCLAWIANIE

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
AFC SALZBURG

KIEW

MFFG

country

HUN
HUN
POL
HUN
GBR
AUT
POL
HUN
CZE
POL
SWE
UKR
POL
HUN
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
UKR
SWE
SVK
POL
BRA
POL
POL
CZE
BEL
BLR
BLR
POL
BLR
SVK
CZE
SVK
GBR
BLR
POL
POL
CZE
POL
IRL
SVK
GBR
GBR
POL
POL
AUT
UKR
SWE

date of birth

16/7/1998
3/10/2000
29/5/1999
19/10/1998
13/9/1998
3/3/1999
2/12/1998
30/6/1998
14/6/1998
13/3/1999
23/5/1998
9/3/1998
18/11/1999
10/1/1999
29/3/1999
19/4/1998
6/12/1999
9/9/1998
15/9/1998
3/7/2000
27/12/2000
5/2/1998
2/9/1999
4/4/2000
3/12/1998
14/1/1998
24/11/1998
1/4/1998
4/2/1998
12/7/2000
30/3/1999
27/7/1999
21/7/2000
19/7/1999
15/5/1998
3/5/2000
26/3/1998
6/3/1998
13/3/1999
11/7/1998
29/1/2000
27/12/1999
6/9/1998
23/7/1998
7/8/2000
4/7/1999
3/1/2000
1/1/2000
13/5/2000
2/11/2000
28/10/1998

EFC licence

00832041
00835145
00835916
00833712
00837749
00832472
00834490
00832329
00830372
00832995
00832789
00832175
00832996
00835980
00832992
00832980
00834495
00837135
00832986
00834527
00838480
00703256
00777508
00834961
00837067
00832977
00832978
00832962
00833463
00839679
00834212
00834959
00834210
00832118
00830456
00836011
00833588
00834209
00837127
00832981
00836101
00833014
00835691
00832114
00835502
00835744
00837146
00776610
00836499
00837989
00728099



Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 2/3

ranking name and first name club country date of birth EFC licence
52 WIECZOREK Aleksandra AZS AWF POZNAN POL 31/8/2002 00839762
53 DIACHENKO Olga UKRAINE UKR 5/6/1998 00832173
54 KAPRAL Karolina MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 1/1/1998 00751616
55 MURAWSKA Karolina UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK POL 31/3/2001 00837134
56 LAWSKA Magdalena WROCLAWIANIE POL 1/10/2001 00837144
57 KOLAK Ewelina IKS JAMALEX LESZNO POL 24/1/1998 00837128
58 MAIJSZEWSKA Kinga BUDOWLANI TORUN POL 6/10/2000 00837093
59 WLOSINSKA Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4/10/2000 00837139
60 MALASHINA Yuliya BELARUS BLR 6/9/2000 00839678
61 SNIAROWSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 30/1/2001 00837124
62 UDVARDY Jazmin KS SAMORIN SVK 12/8/2001 00837845
63 HAVLICKOVA Anna LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC CZE 10/9/1999 00834084
64 MARGETICH Iris FUM MOEDLING AUT 21/8/1999 00834404
65 LASAKOVA Klara SERM OSTRAVA CZE 10/3/1998 00834278
66 PALKA Dominika WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POL 29/1/1998 00832979
67 MAKARSKA Karolina WROCLAWIANIE POL 21/10/1999 00836050
68 DYBA Jagoda POLONIA LESZNO POL 22/9/1999 00837133
69 DE LANGE Kayleigh SALLE OXON GBR 26/4/1999 00835736
70  ELLIS Bethany WREKIN SWORD CLUB GBR 23/10/1998 00833515
70 MICHNIEWICZ Julia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POL 2/2/2000 00835028
72 HUGHES Phoebe GREAT BRITAIN GBR 1/6/2000 00837718
72 LACHMAN Antonina AZS AWF POZNAN POL 18/1/2003 00839701
74 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 7/11/2001 00835242
74 MACKO Michaela SOKOL BRNO CZE 23/2/2000 00837951
76  WEBB Georgia LASZLOF GBR 5/4/1998 00835738
77 COPE Aimee SALLE KISS FC GBR 10/7/1998 00831810
78 BLACK Mirren COBHAM GBR 5/11/2001 00837728
79 DZIWOSZ Hanna MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 12/10/2001 00776616
80 KROL Weronika POLONIA LESZNO POL 10/3/1999 00832998
81 TURKIEWICZ Katarzyna WROCLAWIANIE POL 11/1/2001 00839661
82 ANDREYENKA Yana SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000 00834211
83 SNIAROWSKA Paula AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/5/1999 00837125
84 FAIRMAN Charlotte CLUB ESCRIME WINCHES GBR 14/11/1999 00835741
85 HARDIE Heloise OXFORD FC GBR 2/6/2000 00837692
86 KOZLOWSKA Alicja UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 14/2/2000 00834745
87 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GREAT BRITAIN GBR 2/3/2000 00837757
88 TOVTYN Daniyela UZHGOROD UKR 18/4/2000 00836171
89 RYBAK Magdalena MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 23/1/2001 00837152
90 BRZEZINSKA Zofia UKS-I BOHUN TORUN POL 21/5/2002 00839761
91 HOME Amy GREAT BRITAIN GBR 2/8/2001 00837750
91 WASILCZUK Dominika UKS PM SYRENA POL 20/8/2000 00839664
93 PIJACZYNSKA Kinga POLONIA LESZNO POL 25/10/2000 00839663
94 TULEWICZ Sandra POLONIA LESZNO POL 22/8/2001 00839662
95 HALABURDA Zofia AZS AWF POZNAN POL 6/2/2000 00839702
95 JABLONOWSKA Kaja MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL 10/2/2002 00839666
97 BROWN Madeleine GREAT BRITAIN GBR 20/11/2000 00837714
98 WINIARSKA Katarzyna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 30/3/2001 00834751
99 BORKOWSKA Anna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 26/9/2000 00838012
100 KATANAEVA Alina SCAF RB BLR 27/3/1998 00834208
101 BYTNER Malwina WROCLAWIANIE POL 25/4/2000 00776617
102  WYGANOWSKA Anna UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 9/9/2000 00835012
103 BARTALOVA Vivien KS SAMORIN SVK 3/7/2001 00837847
104 KRYVONOS Mariya UKRAINE UKR 17/5/2001 00838475
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105 MATIC Anja GFK SWE 15/9/2002 00839327
106 BUCZYLO Oliwia UKS ATENA GDANSK POL 10/11/2003 00839707
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Referee activity (structured order)

name and first name cat country poules matches finales
AULAU Piotr BLR 1 0 0
KLEMM Romuald CZE 1 6 0
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR 1 8 1
LENNON Christopher GBR 1 6 2
SZABO Bence HUN 1 8 1
DUL Michal POL 1 6 0
FOGT Przemyslaw B POL 1 7 3
GAJDA Robert POL 1 7 3
GDOWSKA Sylwia POL 1 6 2
LUKOWSKI Bartosz POL 1 5 0
METZA Oskar POL 1 7 0
PIETRUSIEWICZ Radoslaw POL 1 7 0
SKUPIO Tomasz POL 1 5 0
STRZELECKI Alex POL 1 4 0
VETULANI Maria POL 1 4 0
BASINSKI Mikolaj POL 1 6 1
LELKES Peter SVK 1 6 0
SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR 1 2 0



